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Results > 2023 World Triathlon Winter Championships Skeikampen

Results: 2023 World Triathlon Winter Championships Skeikampen | 2x2 Mixed Relay

Skeikampen, Norway * 26 Mar, 2023

Pos Team
=- 1 Team | Italy
=- 2 Team | Norway
=- 3 Team | Romania
=- 4 Team | Sweden
=- 5 Team | Germany

=- 6 Team | Czech Republic
=~ 7 Team | Mexico

=~ NC Teamll Norway

Country

ITA
NOR
ROU
SWE
GER
CZE
MEX

NOR

Start
Num

Time

01:00:15

01:01:12

01:02:11

01:04.04

01:05:39

01:05:57

01:12:31

01:01:18

Leg1

00:13:40
00:14:37
00:13:49
00:13:58
00:14:44
00:14:00
00:16:55

00:13:51

Leg2

00:16:36
00:16:01
00:17:15
00:17:59
00:18:11
00:18:47
00:19:16

00:16:48

Leg3

00:13:57
00:13:54
00:14:05
00:14:20
00:15:09
00:14:35
00:17:17

00:14:13

Leg 4

00:16:00
00:16:38
00:17:00
00:17:46
00:17:35
00:18:34
00:19:01

00:16:24

Program Details

Conditions Distances

| Airtemp:-1°C

Head Referees

| Kalle Jensen/NOR

Competition Jury

| Steen Aaslev Christensen/DEN, Marisol Casado/ESP, Anette Buraas/NOR

Program Notes

Tecnical Delegate: Steen Aaslev Christensen/DEN

Snow temperature -7.4°C

Team #7 Mexico served 10 seconds penalty on 3rd leg, ski segment.
Team #2 Norway served 10 seconds penalty on 4th leg, ski segment.
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