## **World Triathlon**

Results > 2023 World Triathlon Winter Championships Skeikampen

## Results: 2023 World Triathlon Winter Championships Skeikampen | 2x2 Mixed Relay

Skeikampen, Norway • 26 Mar, 2023

	Pos	Team	Country	Start Num	Time	Leg 1	Leg 2	Leg 3	Leg 4
=-	1	Team I Italy	ITA	1	01:00:15	00:13:40	00:16:36	00:13:57	00:16:00
≡∙	2	Team I Norway	NOR	2	01:01:12	00:14:37	00:16:01	00:13:54	00:16:38
=-	3	Team I Romania	ROU	3	01:02:11	00:13:49	00:17:15	00:14:05	00:17:00
≡∙	4	Team I Sweden	SWE	6	01:04:04	00:13:58	00:17:59	00:14:20	00:17:46
=-	5	Team I Germany	GER	4	01:05:39	00:14:44	00:18:11	00:15:09	00:17:35
=-	6	Team I Czech Republic	CZE	5	01:05:57	00:14:00	00:18:47	00:14:35	00:18:34
=-	7	Team I Mexico	MEX	7	01:12:31	00:16:55	00:19:16	00:17:17	00:19:01
=-	NC	Team II Norway	NOR	8	01:01:18	00:13:51	00:16:48	00:14:13	00:16:24

## **Program Details**

Conditions Distances

Air temp: -1°C Run 1000m (1 lap) Bike 2km (1 lap) Ski 2km (1 lap)

**Head Referees** 

Kalle Jensen/NOR

Competition Jury

Steen Aaslev Christensen/DEN, Marisol Casado/ESP, Anette Buraas/NOR

**Program Notes** 

Tecnical Delegate: Steen Aaslev Christensen/DEN

Snow temperature -7.4°C

Team #7 Mexico served 10 seconds penalty on 3rd leg, ski segment. Team #2 Norway served 10 seconds penalty on 4th leg, ski segment.

© World Triathlon

By clicking "Accept All Cookies", you agree to the storing of cookies on your device to enhance site navigation, analyze site usage, and assist in our marketing efforts.

Cookies Settings

Reject All

Accept All Cookies